
PREISLISTE SEITE 27

FLORISTIK

www.fl oristik-dath.de   |       @fl oristik_heide_dath  |  fl oristik.dath@gmx.de

Brautstrauß ab 60€

Boutonniere ab 8€

Tischdeko (50 Personen) ab 150€

Traubogengesteck ab 60€

www.fl oristik-dath.de   |       @fl oristik_heide_dath  |  fl oristik.dath@gmx.de



PREISLISTE SEITE 28

FLORISTIK

www.bluetenzauber-kirchhellen.de    |       @bluetenzauber_kirchhellen  |  kontakt@bluetenzauber-kirchhellen.de

Brautstrauß ab 60€

Boutonniere ab 10€

Tischdeko auf Anfrage

Traubogengesteck ab 60€

www.bluetenzauber-kirchhellen.de    |       @bluetenzauber_kirchhellen  |  kontakt@bluetenzauber-kirchhellen.de



PREISLISTE SEITE 29

FLORISTIK

www.sun-glow.de   |       @sunglowfl ower  |   kontakt@sun-glow.dewww.sun-glow.de   |       @sunglowfl ower  |   kontakt@sun-glow.de

Brautstrauß ab 60€

Boutonniere ab 10€

Tischdeko auf Anfrage

Traubogengesteck ab 60€

JGA Workshop p.P ab 50€


